illuminFx reserves the right to make changes
to specifications at any time with or without notice
94illuminfx
T8
T8
Type A / B / A+B
led lamps
LED

Lumens/Watt 18W — 2250lm
T8 Type A / B / A+B :
ORDERING GUIDE
example product code: 4GL18T8/840/B
LENGTH MATERIAL WATTAGE
LAMP
TYPE CRI
COLOR
TEMP TYPE
4 GL 18 T8 8 40 B
4—4feet PC—Polycarb. 50—5000K A—Ballast compatable
2—2feet GL—Glass 40—4000K B—Straight 100—277VAC
35—3500K AB—Either A or B wiring
30—3000K
PHOTOMETRICS
Intensity (foot candles)
3000K / PC
Intensity (foot candles)
4000K / GLASS
1m 1m
45.6 22.08.3m 2.5m
16.6m 5.1m
25.1m 25.1m
11.5 5.6
5.1 2.5
2m 2m
3m 3m
Height HeightLumens LumensDiameter Diameter
18W 18W